1/13Subject to change without noticeDatasheet | Supercal 739 | 11/25 | V 6.0
Compact thermal energy meter
The Supercal 739 is an autonomous compact thermal energy meter consisting of a flow meter, a detachable calculator
with a wide range of communications options and a pair of temperature sensors. It’s used in home automation, local and
district heating/cooling systems to measure the consumption of heating or/and cooling energy for individual billing.
2/13Subject to change without noticeDatasheet | Supercal 739 | 11/25 | V 6.0
Main Features
Available in qp0.6 to 2.5, with 110 or 130mm lengths and DN 15 or DN 20

E: MID / DE-M, Cold pipe + test report
F: MID / DE-M, Hot pipe + test report
Customer-specific type code (***)
Flow sensor (AA):
Single Jet:
RJ: qp0.6 m3/h, 110 mm, G ¾’’, DN 15
RL: qp1.5 m3/h, 110 mm, G ¾’’, DN 15
RM: qp1.5 m3/h, 130mm, G 1’’, DN 20
RN: qp2.5 m3/h, 130mm, G 1’’, DN 20
Multi Jet Coaxial:
SJ: M77 x 1.5  (Version Allmess), qp0.6 m3/h
SL: M77 x 1.5 (Version Allmess), qp1.5 m3/h
SN: M77 x 1.5 (Version Allmess), qp2.5 m3/h
TJ: G 2" (Version Ista), qp0.6 m3/h
TL: G 2" (Version Ista), qp1.5 m3/h
TN: G 2" (Version Ista), qp2.5 m3/h
UL: M62 x 2 (Version Techem), qp1.5 m3/h*
UN: M62 x 2 (Version Techem), qp2.5 m3/h*
* Only with temperatures sensor Ø 5 mm or Ø 5.2 mm.
Temperature sensor (B):
1: Ø 5 mm, one sensor mounted in the flow
meter
2: Ø 5.2 mm, one sensor mounted in the
flow meter
3: Ø 5 mm with one pocket SCTW4A2, G3/8”
4: Ø 5.2 mm with one pocket SCTW4A5,
G3/8”
5: Ø 5 mm, both sensors mounted in the
pipes
6: Ø 5.2 mm, both sensors mounted in the
pipes
8: Ø 6 mm, both sensors mounted in the
pipes
9: Ø 6 mm, one sensor mounted in the flow
meter
Display (LCD) (C):
1: 0.1 kWh; 0.001 m3
2: 0.1 kWh; 0.01 m3
3: 1 kWh; 0.001 m3
4: 1 kWh; 0.01 m3
5: 0.001 MWh; 0.001 m3
6: 0.001 MWh; 0.01 m3
7: 0.01 MWh; 0.001 m3
8: 0.01 MWh; 0.01 m3
9: 0.001 GJ; 0.001 m3
A: 0.001 GJ; 0.01 m3
B: 0.01 GJ; 0.001 m3
C: 0.01 GJ; 0.01 m3
Prog7X9 Configuration Tool
Tools Supercom for on-site read-out
Hereby, Sontex declares that the product is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU, 2014/32/EU and 2011/65/EU.
The full text of the CE Declaration of Conformity can be found on our website.
13/13Subject to change without noticeDatasheet | Supercal 739 | 11/25 | V 6.0
Support & Warranty Information
For technical support, please contact your local agent.
Warranty and guarantee claims are only valid if the device has been used in accordance with their intended use and if
the technical requirements and any applicable technical regulations have been observed.
Links to online documentation, declaration of conformity, manuals, or support forums:
Sontex SA
Rue de la Gare 27     Tel. +41 32 488 30 00
CH-2605 Sonceboz      sontex@sontex.ch www.sontex.ch